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Model OEM size Minitop's size 1 g Minitop's size 2 g
o o
15 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1 CA
15 MAXI 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1 CA
16 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1  CA
16 MAXI 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1 CA
16 RTN 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1 CA
23 MAXI 250x109x35 300x52,5x72W | B1 | CA
28 300x109x38 300x109x38W B1 | CB  300x52,5x78W | B1 CA
28 MAXI 300x109x38 300x109x38W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x78W | B1 | CA
31 300x109x40 300x109x40W B1 | CB  300x52,5x82W | B1 CA
31 MAXI 300x109x40 300x109x40W B1 | CB  300x52,5x82W | B1 CA
35 350x108x42 350x108x42 B1 | CB
35 300x109x42 300x109x42W B1 | CB  300x52,5x86W | B1 CA
35 MAXI 350x108x42 350x108x42 B1 | CB
35STB 350x108x42 350x108x42 B1 | CB
50 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72 B1 | CA
50 MAXI 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72 B1 | CA
50 RTB 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72 B1 | CA
6010 TURBO 230x72x56 230x72x56 B1
8015 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1  CA
8017 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1  CA
9007 ALLIANCE 450x71x80 450x71x80 B1 | CA
9700 450x73,5x80 450x73,5x80 B1 | AB
CX20BZTS 0x0x0
9700CK 450x71x82 450x71x82 B1 | CA
CKO08 180x72x36 180x72x36 A1 | CB
CK13 200x96x30 230x96x30 B1 | CB 230x48x60 B1  CA
CK15 230x96x30 230x96x30 B1 | CB 230x48x60 B1  CA
CK25 260x109x35 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
CK28 300x109x35 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
CK31 300x109x40 300x109x40W B1 | CB  300x52,5x82W | B1 CA
CK32 300x54x78 320x54x78 B1 | CA 300x55x78 B1  CA
CK35 350x108x42 350x108x42 B1 | CB
CK36 300x109x41 300x109x41W B1 | CB  300x52,5x84W | B1 CA
CK38 350x56x84 350x56x84 B1 | CA
CK50 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72W | B1 | CA
CK52 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72 B1
CK62 450x81x72 450x81x72W B1 | CA
CX15STR 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1  CA
CK16 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1  CA
CX22BZTS 300x52,5x76 300x52,5x76N B1 | CA
420CT 320x86x50 320x86x50B A2
440CT 400x86x50
445CT 450x86x55 450x86x55B A2 | AB
CX27BZTS 0x0x0
CK28 300x109x38 300x109x38W B1 | CB
CX16 230x96x31 230x96x31 B1 | CB 230x48x62 B1  CA
TF300RT 250x72x39 230x72x39 A1 | CB
CX31BZTS 0x0x0
CX40BZTS 0x0x0
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CX50BTZS
CX55B
CX36BZTS
CX35
CX27
CX31
CX50
CX23
CX36B
CX22B
CX16B
CX14
CX47
CX27B
CX28
CX18B
450CT
CX16SVC
CX16SVR
CX20B
CX20BMR
CX27BMC
CX31B
CX31BMC
CX31BMR
CX36BMC
CX36BMR
CX40B
CX40BMC
CX40BMR
CX50B
CX50BMC
CX50BMR
CK82
CX75SR
CX80
6060 TURBO
CX25
CX36
LX92

TF300
l

0x0x0
0x0x0
0x0x0
300x52,5x86
250x52,5x80
300x109x40
400x72,5x72
300x109x35
300x52,5x88
250x52,5x76
230x48x70
230x48x70
400x74x72
250x52,5x80
300x109x38
230x48x70
450x86x55
230x48x70
230x48x70
250x52,5x76
250x52,5x76
250x52,5x80
300x52,5x82
300x52,5x82
300x52,5x82
300x52,5x88
300x52,5x88
400x74x68
400x74x68
400x74x68
400x74x72
400x74x72
400x74x72
450x81x72
450x81x76
450x81x76
400x73x74
250x52,5x76
300x52,5x88
230x96x30
250x72x39

300x52,5x86W
250x52,5x80N
300x109x40W
400x72,5x72N
300x52,5x72W
300x52,5x88K
250x52,5x76N
230x48x70K
230x48x70K
400x74x72
250x52,5x80N
300x109x38W
230x48x70K
450x86x55B
230x48x70K
230x48x70K
250x52,5x76N
250x52,5x76N
250x52,5x80N
300x52,5x82
300x52,5x82
300x52,5x82
300x52,5x88K
300x52,5x88K
400x74x68
400x74x68
400x74x68
400x74x72
400x74x72
400x74x72
450x81x72
450x81x76
450x81x76
400x72,5x74W
250x52,5x76K
300x52,5x88K
230x96x30
230x72x39

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
A2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
A1

CA

CB
CA
CA
CB
CA
CA
CB
CA
CA
CB
CB
AB
CB
CB
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CB
CB

CA
CA
CA
CA
CB
CB
CA
CA
CB
CB
CB
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